Rozpis plavani bazénu

PROSINEC 2019

nedéle
pondéli
atery
stfeda
Ctvrtek
patek
sobota
nedéle
pondéli
atery
stfeda
Ctvrtek
patek
sobota
nedéle
pondéli
atery
stfeda
Ctvrtek
patek
sobota
nedéle
pondéli
atery
stfeda
Ctvrtek
patek
sobota
nedéle
pondéli

atery

Datum

1.12.2019
2.12.2019
3.12.2019
4.12.2019
5.12.2019
6.12.2019
7.12.2019
8.12.2019
9.12.2019
10.12.2019
11.12.2019
12.12.2019
13.12.2019
14.12.2019
15.12.2019
16.12.2019
17.12.2019
18.12.2019
19.12.2019
20.12.2019
21.12.2019
22.12.2019
23.12.2019
24.12.2019
25.12.2019
26.12.2019
27.12.2019
28.12.2019
29.12.2019
30.12.2019
31.12.2019

10:00 - 18:00

10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
06:30 - 08:00
06:30 - 08:00
06:30 - 08:00
06:30 - 12:00
06:30 - 12:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
06:30 - 08:00
06:30 - 12:00
06:30 - 08:00
06:30 - 12:00
06:30 - 12:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00

10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00

AktudIni k datu: 24.04.2024 17:04

Hodiny pro verejnost

13:00 - 16:00
14:00 - 15:00
14:00 - 15:30
13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 16:00

13:00 - 15:00
14:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 17:00
13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 16:00

17:30 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:00

17:30 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
16:00 - 21:00
17:00 - 21:00



